Agency

Crime Victim Services Inc

Crossroads Crisis Center Inc

Crossroads Crisis Center Inc

Appleseed Community Mental Health Center
Homesafe, Inc.

The Edna Brooks Foundation, Inc. dba My Sister's Place
Auglaize County Crisis Center

Tri-County Help Center Inc

YW(CA of Hamilton Ohio Inc

Project Woman of Springfield & Clark County
Catholic Charities Regional Agency

First Step Family Violence Intervention Services, Inc.
Jewish Family Service ASSN of Cleveland Ohio
OhioGuidestone

Journey Center for Safety and Healing
HelpLine of Delaware & Morrow Counties Inc
Lighthouse Inc

Deaf Women Against Violence Everywhere
Ohio Domestic Violence Network
WOMENSAFE

Violence Free Futures Inc

TCN Behavioral Health Services Inc

Violence Free Futures Inc

Haven of Hope Inc

Women Helping Women

Council on Domestic Violence Inc

Center for Child & Family Advocacy

Highland County Domestic Violence Task Force
New Directions

Woodlands Serving Central Ohio

Lorain County Safe Harbor

YW(CA of Northwest Ohio

County
Allen
Allen
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Butler
Clark
Columbiana
Coshocton
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Delaware
Fairfield
Franklin
Franklin
Geauga
Greene
Greene
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Henry
Highland
Knox
Licking
Lorain
Lucas
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52,322.19
67,086.27
64,332.94
78,051.58
70,611.01
75,222.00
59,203.90
49,920.00
57,057.02
52,036.59
40,000.74
65,457.06
51,326.78
47,024.22
65,247.17
79,199.98
61,076.29
80,000.01
72,233.71
95,000.00
95,000.00
67,945.50
48,652.63
46,366.40
95,000.00
95,000.00
95,000.00
41,985.00
95,000.00
59,498.88
80,000.00
95,000.00



Franciscan Shelters

COMPASS Family and Community Services
Concerned Citizens Against Violence Against Women Inc
Our Home, Inc.

Family Abuse Shelter of Miami County Inc
Artemis Center for Alternatives to Dom Violence
Transitions Inc

Haven House of Pickaway County Inc

Southern Ohio Task Force on Domestic Violence
PatchWorks House, Inc.

Sandusky Valley Domestic Violence Shelter

New Choices

PACE< DBA, Alliance Area Domestic Violence Shelter
Domestic Violence Project, Inc.

Victim Assistance Program Inc.

Axess Family Services

Battered Women's Shelter

Community Legal Aid SVCS, Inc.

Axess Family Services

Crisis Care Line

Shepherds House Inc

SAFE on Main Inc

OnetEighty, Inc

Sarahs Friends Inc

Cocoon Shelter

Total: 57 Applications

Lucas
Mahoning
Marion
Mercer
Miami

Montgomery

Muskingum
Pickaway
Scioto
Seneca
Seneca
Shelby
Stark
Stark
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Wayne
Williams
Wood
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75,831.79
76,603.15
54,301.74
44,826.74
48,404.10
64,135.48
38,688.00
70,966.54
71,755.70
48,963.28
44,566.67
45,000.01
39,414.32
95,000.00
48,005.02
49,999.99
95,000.00
60,453.20
49,999.99
69,745.60
44,782.40
65,808.44
95,000.00
43,614.08
68,000.00

3,705,724.11
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