Agency	County	Amount	
Crime Victim Services Inc	Allen	\$	52,322.19
Crossroads Crisis Center Inc	Allen	\$	67,086.27
Crossroads Crisis Center Inc	Allen	\$	64,332.94
Appleseed Community Mental Health Center	Ashland	\$	78,051.58
Homesafe, Inc.	Ashtabula	\$	70,611.01
The Edna Brooks Foundation, Inc. dba My Sister's Place	Athens	\$	75,222.00
Auglaize County Crisis Center	Auglaize	\$	59,203.90
Tri-County Help Center Inc	Belmont	\$	49,920.00
YWCA of Hamilton Ohio Inc	Butler	\$	57,057.02
Project Woman of Springfield & Clark County	Clark	\$	52,036.59
Catholic Charities Regional Agency	Columbiana	\$	40,000.74
First Step Family Violence Intervention Services, Inc.	Coshocton	\$	65,457.06
Jewish Family Service ASSN of Cleveland Ohio	Cuyahoga	\$	51,326.78
OhioGuidestone	Cuyahoga	\$	47,024.22
Journey Center for Safety and Healing	Cuyahoga	\$	65,247.17
HelpLine of Delaware & Morrow Counties Inc	Delaware	\$	79,199.98
Lighthouse Inc	Fairfield	\$	61,076.29
Deaf Women Against Violence Everywhere	Franklin	\$	80,000.01
Ohio Domestic Violence Network	Franklin	\$	72,233.71
WOMENSAFE	Geauga	\$	95,000.00
Violence Free Futures Inc	Greene	\$	95,000.00
TCN Behavioral Health Services Inc	Greene	\$	67,945.50
Violence Free Futures Inc	Greene	\$	48,652.63
Haven of Hope Inc	Guernsey	\$	46,366.40
Women Helping Women	Hamilton	\$	95,000.00
Council on Domestic Violence Inc	Hancock	\$	95,000.00
Center for Child & Family Advocacy	Henry	\$	95,000.00
Highland County Domestic Violence Task Force	Highland	\$	41,985.00
New Directions	Knox	\$	95,000.00
Woodlands Serving Central Ohio	Licking	\$	59,498.88
Lorain County Safe Harbor	Lorain	\$	80,000.00
YWCA of Northwest Ohio	Lucas	\$	95,000.00

Franciscan Shelters	Lucas	\$ 75,831.79
COMPASS Family and Community Services	Mahoning	\$ 76,603.15
Concerned Citizens Against Violence Against Women Inc	Marion	\$ 54,301.74
Our Home, Inc.	Mercer	\$ 44,826.74
Family Abuse Shelter of Miami County Inc	Miami	\$ 48,404.10
Artemis Center for Alternatives to Dom Violence	Montgomery	\$ 64,135.48
Transitions Inc	Muskingum	\$ 38,688.00
Haven House of Pickaway County Inc	Pickaway	\$ 70,966.54
Southern Ohio Task Force on Domestic Violence	Scioto	\$ 71,755.70
PatchWorks House, Inc.	Seneca	\$ 48,963.28
Sandusky Valley Domestic Violence Shelter	Seneca	\$ 44,566.67
New Choices	Shelby	\$ 45,000.01
PACE< DBA, Alliance Area Domestic Violence Shelter	Stark	\$ 39,414.32
Domestic Violence Project, Inc.	Stark	\$ 95,000.00
Victim Assistance Program Inc.	Summit	\$ 48,005.02
Axess Family Services	Summit	\$ 49,999.99
Battered Women's Shelter	Summit	\$ 95,000.00
Community Legal Aid SVCS, Inc.	Summit	\$ 60,453.20
Axess Family Services	Summit	\$ 49,999.99
Crisis Care Line	Van Wert	\$ 69,745.60
Shepherds House Inc	Vinton	\$ 44,782.40
SAFE on Main Inc	Warren	\$ 65,808.44
OneEighty, Inc	Wayne	\$ 95,000.00
Sarahs Friends Inc	Williams	\$ 43,614.08
Cocoon Shelter	Wood	\$ 68,000.00

Total: 57 Applications \$ 3,705,724.11